

UNIVERSITY

GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR Guwahati-781014

No. GU/AC/Ph.D./Guide-Recog./ 2014-15/46年宅

Date 11 2/2015

From:

Academic Registrar i/c. Gauhati University

To

Dre. Md. Ibreahim Ali Assaprof, Deptt. of Arabic Rangia College, Rangia

Sub : Recognition as Ph.D. Research Guide.

Sir,

With reference to the above, I am to state that the Executive Council in its meeting held on 2101/2015 wide Resolution No. R = 02/2015/22 has approved you as a Ph.D. Research Guide of the University as noted below :

1.	Date of effect 21 01 15
2.	Faculty to which assigned. Arets
3.	Subject to which affiliated Archic

In this connection, I am directed to say that as a Ph.D. recognised Guide you will be required to observe the relevant Rules and regulations framed by the competent authority from time to time pertaining to Ph.D. Research work under this University.

Yours faithfully

Academic Registrar i/c Gauhati University

Date

Memo No. GU/AC/Ph.D./Guide-Recog/ 2014-15/ Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to :

Academic Registrar i/c Gauhati University Scanned By Scanner Go

GUP/D-6555/1000/10-07

Tele: 0361 - 2570 415 (Office) GAUHATI UNIVERSITY Fax: 91-0361-2700 311 Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar GUWAHAT1 - 781 014 Assam : India No. GU/AC/Ph.D/Guide-Recog/17/.6.83 Date From : Academic Registrar Gauhati University Dr. S. D. Khairy Aman Sameriddin Raingion College, Rangoon Dict - Kanny, Pin 781354 Sub : Recognition as Ph.D. Research Guide. Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I am to state that the Executive Council in has approved you as a Ph.D. Research Guide of the University as noted below :

- 1. Date of effect : 17.02.2017 2. Faculty to which assigned : Arts
- 3. Subject to which affiliated : Arabic

In this connection, I am directed to say that as a Ph.D. recognized Guide you will be required to observe the relevant Rules and Regulations framed by the competent authority from time to time pertaining to Ph.D. Research work under this University.

Yours faithfully,

Date : ...

Academic Registrar Gauhati University

Memo No. GU/AC/Ph.D/Guide-Recog/13/. Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

- 1. Dean of the Faculty of Arts, Gy,
- 2. Head of the Department of Avaloic, CIU,
- 3. Principal, Rangion Callage.

4. OFRic

Academic Registrar Gauhati University

V V V V V A A A A A A



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Tele : 0361 - 2570 415 (Office) Fax : 91-0361-2700 311 Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar GUWAHATI - 781 014 Assam : India

No. GU/AC/Ph.D/Guide-Recog/13/. 8252-55

Date. 02-5-2013

: 1

From : Dr. J. Dutta, M.Sc., M.Ed., Ph.D. Academic Registrar Gauhati University

То

Dr. Paritosh Chandra Das Associate Professor, Deptt. of Mathematics, Rangia College, Rangia

Sub : Recognition as Ph.D. Research Guide.

Sir,

With reference to the above, I am to state that the Executive Council in its meeting held on 07-11-2012 vide Resolution No. R/EC-08/2012/124 has approved you as a Ph.D. Research Guide of the University as noted below :

1. Date of effect : 21-09-2012

2. Faculty to which assigned : Science

3. Subject to which affiliated : Mathematics

In the connection, I am directed to say that as a Ph.D. recognized Guide you will be required to observe the relevant Rules and regulations framed by the competent authority from time to time pertaining to Ph.D. Research work under this University.

Yours faithfully, Academic Registra Gauhati University Date : .

Memo No. GU/AC/Ph.D/Guide-Recog/13..... Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :

- 1. Dean of the Faculty of Science, G.U.
- 2. Head of the Deptt. of Mathematics, G.U.
- 3. Principal, Rangia College, Rangia

Academic Registrar Gauhati University